Kamine Hubbau

Turm- und Kaminbauten

Konische Gleitschalung

Konischer Kamin

Manjung B

Standort

Bauzeit

Hoéhe
Startdurchmesser
Enddurchmesser
Startwandstarke
Endwandstéarke

Gesamtschalungsflache

Malaysia
2015
197,3 m
18,3 m
12,5 m
0,4m

0,4 m
17.180 m?
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